WEDNESDAY, 13.03.2024.

Printing time:10:13

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étE?Id N0 | GLLEIE:%&E:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00(11248 THLC |SATUN MUANG T. 13.06.50 | 1.18]23.0|1.53 2.41]1.50|2.20 2.35|2.55
11:00| 4831 |JPNLC |GRULLA M. TOCHIGI 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
11:30/ 4832 | JPNLC [VANRAURE KANAZAWA 2.25|3.25|3.05]3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 |2.30|2.25|2.80
12:00/3670 |IND 1 |DELHI INT.KASHI 2.40|3.702.45|3.70|3.80]|7.00|7.25|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
12:00/ 4833 |JPNLC |TOYAMA M.YAMAG. 3.20]3.30|2.15|5.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]5.00 | 4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
12:00| 4834 | JPNLC |PARCER.N. TOKUSHIMA 2.95|3.25|2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.90 | 3.99|2.05|8.00]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.25
12:00|4835 | JPNLC |FUKUSHIMA KUMAMOTO 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.808.50 | 7.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70 | 3.70| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
12:00| 4836 [JPNLC|OSAKA IWAKI 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0|4.80] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 6.50|2.50 | 11.0|1.75|4.90 | 1.82 | 2.25|3.50 | 1.72
12:00|4837 |JPNLC |GIFU OMIYA A. 2.60|3.15|2.65|4.204.30]8.00|8.00|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25]|1.92 |6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.25
12:00| 4838 | JPNLC [YAMAGA YAMAGUCHI 2.30/3.30|2.90|3.704.80]7.25/9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.70 | 2.95|1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
12:00| 6434 |AFCCL|YOKOH.M. SHANDONG (2:1) | 1.65|3.80 |4.70(2.50 | 7.00|3.90 | 13.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.05|1.82|1.55|3.70|2.25|10.0|1.48|1.75]|1.45| 2.80
12:00/8911 [VIEC |DONG TAM BINH DUO. 6.25|4.10|1.48]110.0|2.10]22.0|3.15|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.75|7.25|2.55]|13.0|1.55|3.45|1.63 | 1.98|3.80 | 1.45
13:00[11249 THLC |KHON K.U. TRAT 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00 2.11]1.65|2.70 1.68|2.00
13:00111250THLC |LAMPHUN SUKHOTHAI 1.80|3.45|4.20|2.75 | 6.50 2.03]1.70|2.75 1.72|2.05
13:00111251 THLC |PRACHUAP SINGHTAR. 4.2013.45|1.8016.50|2.75 1.96|1.75|2.90 1.75|2.10
13:00{11252THLC |RATCHABU. BANGK.UTD 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40 | 3.35 1.85]1.85|3.15 1.73]2.20
13:00111364/VIEC |SONG LAM SHB DA N. 2.05|3.10]3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80]2.00|6.50]|2.55|10.5]2.20 |2.90|2.45|4.10
13:00/8912 [VIEC |BINH DINH NAM DINH 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70 | 3.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]4.40 | 3.502.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 6.25] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.10
14:00111253 THLC |BUR.UTD. UTH.THANI 1.33|5.00|7.75]1.83 | 14.0 2.41]1.50|2.25 1.77 | 2.05
14:0011254 THLC |CHONBURI PATH.UTD. 3.15|3.35|2.15|5.10 | 3.45 2.11]1.65|2.70 1.58|1.87
14:00111255THLC |SONG.UNL CHIANGRAI 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40 | 3.05 2.03|1.70|2.75 1.68 | 2.00
14:00/ 4901 |HKG 1 |HK RANG. SOUT.D. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50|3.15]8.50 | 5.70|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.40 | 3.20| 1.77 | 6.00| 1.65 | 4.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62
14:15/8913 |VIEC |VIETTEL CO.AN.D. 3.15|3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70|2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75 ] 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.20 | 2.40
14:30112550RURC |VOLGAR A. AKHMAT G. 4.00]3.30|1.906.75|3.05|12.0|5.70| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25 | 5.90|2.60 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
15:00(11280|UGA 1 [MBARARA GADAFI 1.90|3.20|4.10]3.15|7.00/5.90|13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
15:0011615/SerS| |RADN.KR. ZELEZN.P. 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
15:00(2764 |MNE 1 |RUDAR P. MORNAR B. 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60]10.0|6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.40|2.45|9.50]2.05|7.00]2.10|2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
15:00( 3741 |[NIGPL |PLAT.UNI. GOMBE UN. 1.22|5.50(13.0]1.70 | 23.0 1.96|1.75|2.85 2.65|3.00
15:00(8914 |TAN 1 |[JKT TANZ. T.PRISONS 2.30/3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.50 2.20
15:00(8919 |UGA 1 |[EXPRESS WAKISO 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.005.20 | 14.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 3.40 2.15
15:30/3671|IND 1 |SHILL.L. R.KASHMIR 2.75]3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00|7.00]1.92 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.25
15:30/4794 |IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA MADUR.UTD 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.254.60]6.00 |9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70]|2.00 | 7.25 ] 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.45
15:30/4795|IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. AREMA 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.00|5.60 |9.00]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.802.30|1.72|4.90|1.95|7.001.62|1.95]|1.80| 2.50
15:45/1901 |SVN 1 [MURA BRAVO 2.80|3.00 | 2.55]4.80|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|5.30 | 3.99|2.35|8.00| 2.20 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75 | 3.05 | 2.80
16:0012506/INDS1 |KERALA B. ATK M.B. 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75] 1.85| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
16:00| 2761 |MNE 1 |JEDINSTVO BUDUCNOST 6.7514.10|1.45|11.0]2.15]27.0|3.15|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]9.50 | 9.00 | 2.95| 15.0|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.95|2.30 | 4.80 | 1.52
16:00(2762 |MNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT PETROVAC 2.60|2.95|2.80]4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.75]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
16:00(2765 |MNE 1 [SUTJESKA MLADOS.DG 1.33]14.60(9.00/1.90|16.0|2.70 | 37.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.05|1.55]|1.55|3.50|3.45|23.0|2.35|2.60|1.47 | 6.75
16:00| 3742 |[NIGPL |DOMA UTD SHOO.STA. 1.40|4.10|8.00]2.10| 15.0 1.69]2.05|3.80 2.40|2.90
16:30(11281|BWA1 |JWANENG BDF XI 1.67|3.45|5.20|2.65|9.00 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 2.20|2.85
16:30/8908 BIH C |ZRINJSKI JEDINS.B. (1:0) 1.05(12.0|22.0|1.25|33.0|1.62|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.901.37 |1.10]1.20 | 2.05|4.20 | 23.0|2.55 |2.70|1.10| 7.75
17:00(12551 RURC |RODINA URAL 2.85|3.05|2.50]4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.30 | 4.10]2.20|8.50|2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.65|2.95 | 2.70
17:00| 3743 |[NIGPL |REMO STA. ENYIMBA 1.85|3.25|4.30]3.05|7.25 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.50|3.00
17:00| 3744 |INIGPL |LOBI STA. RIVER.UN. 1.35]4.30|9.50]2.00|19.0 1.60|2.20|4.20 2.65|3.05
17:00| 3745 |NIGPL [NIGERT. SP.LAGOS 1.65|3.40 | 5.50]2.65| 9.50 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.60 | 3.05
17:00| 3746 |NIGPL [HEARTLAND  |ABIA WAR. 1.90|3.25|4.00|3.10|6.75 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
17:00| 3747 |[NIGPL |[KANO PIL. ENUGU RA. 1.63|3.40|5.80]2.55|10.0 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.35|3.00
17:00( 3748 [NIGPL |AKWA UNI. BENDEL 1.70]3.35|5.10]2.75 | 8.50 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.30|3.00
17:00| 3749 [NIGPL |SUNSHINE KATSINA 1.63]3.40|5.80]2.55|10.0 1.47 |1 2.50 | 5.00 2.35|3.00
17:00(5841 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA DZIUGAS 2.40|2.95|3.05]|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
17:00( 8893 |GHA 1 |G.OLYMP. KARELA 1.75]3.30 | 4.80 1.41]2.70
17:00/ 8915 |CHLY |MILANJ REAL M.J 3.25|3.70|1.90|5.00 | 2.90 | 8.50 | 4.90|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10)4.00 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.65 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 1.65
17:15/3703 |IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN ESTEGH.K. 1.75|2.95|5.50|2.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.0]1.30| 3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80 | 3.70 | 2.40| 1.92 | 6.00| 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.60 | 3.75|2.25 | 5.70
17:15/3705|IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR SANAT N. 1.48|3.60|7.75]|2.30|15.0|3.80|32.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.15|1.97|1.75|4.90| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 1.87 | 8.50
17:15/3706 |IRN 1 |PEYKAN MALAVAN 3.00|2.45|2.85]4.90|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.26|3.45|6.50 | 3.80|5.90 |4.50]2.35|9.00]|2.35|9.00]2.50 | 3.60 | 3.45 | 3.45
17:30/3701 |IRN 1 |FOOLAD SEPAHAN 3.45|2.75|2.15|5.80|3.60]|10.5|7.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|6.75|5.60|2.55]|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
17:30/3702|IRN 1 |TRACT.S. HAVADAR 1.35[4.30|9.00]2.00|19.0]2.95|38.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.55 | 1.72| 1.60 | 4.20| 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 ] 1.62 | 9.00
17:30({3707 |IRN 1 [NASSAJI SHAMS AZ. 2.35/2.65|3.40|3.90|5.40|7.75/10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
17:30/3708 |IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. RAFSANJAN 2.60|2.55|3.15|4.40|4.909.00|9.00|1.26 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 3.80|5.10 | 3.70| 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.60 | 3.75| 3.20 | 3.45
17:45/1902 |SVN 1 |ALUMINIJ ROGASKA 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.60|9.00 | 6.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.80 | 3.80|2.00 | 7.25| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.00
17:55111616/SerS| |PARTIZAN NAPREDAK 1.20|6.75|14.0]1.60|25.0|2.10|70.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.68 | 1.33|1.37 | 2.80| 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 1.27 | 7.00
18:00113162 TAN 1 |KAGERA MTIBWA 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40 | 6.006.50|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.00 2.20
18:00| 5842 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. SIAUL.FA 2.80|3.25|2.40]14.70|3.90]8.50|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.35
18:00/5843 |[LTU 1 |BANGA ZALGIRIS 9.50|4.50|1.33]|18.0|1.93]38.0/2.80|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|16.0|17.0]3.45]|27.0|1.55|3.60|2.45|2.80|7.25|1.50
18:00/8921 |UGA 1 |NEC KAM. MAROONS 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5]|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 3.70 2.00
18:30(11492BIH C |SARAJEVO BORAC B. (0:0) 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20 | 4.50]8.50 | 8.50| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
18:30{3704 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. PERSEP.T. 3.05|2.50|2.80|4.80|4.80]9.00|9.001.34|3.00|6.00|3.80]5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50|2.35|8.50|2.50 | 3.50 | 3.45 | 3.45
19:00| 2763 |MNE 1 |JEZERO DECIC 3.90|3.20|1.95]6.50|3.20]|11.0|6.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00]2.75]|10.5]|1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.35
19:00/ 3471 |POL 3 |POGON S. STOMIL 1.90|3.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35]|1.85|5.30|2.40 |9.50]|1.83|2.30]1.95]| 3.15
19:00/ 3821 |ZAF C |PRETORIA SWALLOWS 2.45]2.95|3.00|4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
19:00(8917 |CHLY |MAINZ J PORTOY 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.80 | 3.40| 1.82 | 6.75]| 1.65 |4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72| 2.15 | 1.72




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}éE:’fGé?ﬁj}rgﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:15/4361 |RUS C |ZENIT DIN.MOSC. 1.62]3.70|5.202.40|8.0013.90|16.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.30 |1.85]|1.65 |4.20|2.50 | 12.0|1.75|2.10]1.62 | 3.70
19:30/ 3441 |POL 1 |KORONA K. RAKOW 3.90|3.40|2.00]6.00|3.20]|13.0|6.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|6.25|5.70|2.50|11.0|1.90 | 6.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 3.45 | 2.15
19:30/8652 |BEL 3 |GENT Il CHARL.II 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.05|5.10]5.80 | 9.00| 1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 5.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.85|2.40]2.05| 2.85
19:30/ 8918 |[SPAW |SOCIEDA.W ATL.MAD.W (1:1) | 3.00 (3.70|2.00]4.80|3.10/9.00|5.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.70|3.70|2.00|7.25]1.80 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.92
19:45/1903 |SVN 1 |RADOMLJE DOMZALE 2.20/3.30|3.10|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10 |9.00 ]| 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
20:00(11617|SerS| |RADN.NIS C.ZVEZDA 14.0/6.50|1.17]25.0|1.48|65.0|1.97|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|17.0|16.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.30 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.45]6.50 | 1.20
20:00{12539/ARE 1 |HATTA WH.DHABI 8.00|5.00|1.32114.0|1.82]38.0|2.40|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|10.5|10.0|3.05|16.0|1.40|2.95|1.80 |2.05|4.40|1.32
20:00{12540 ARE 1 |EMIRATES KH.FAKKAN 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.35|3.00| 1.77 | 5.90| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.97 | 1.72
20:00[13111/ARE 1 |BANNI YAS WASL 7.50]4.80|1.35[13.0|1.87]33.0|2.55|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0|1.40 |3.00|1.75|2.05|4.20 | 1.32
20:00| 4087 |ESP 2 |LEVANTE ANDORR.FC 1.80|3.50|4.70]2.85|8.005.50 | 16.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.203.20 | 2.40| 1.85|6.00|2.70 | 13.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 4.40
20:00| 8916 |GHA 1 |ASANTE K. ACC.LIONS 1.2814.70|11.0 1.69|2.05
20:15|5844 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA PANEVEZIS 3.60|3.05(2.10]6.003.50]|11.0|6.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 7.00 | 5.80|2.60|10.5]|2.15|6.75|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.60
20:30{11493BRASE|OLIMP.EC SERGIPE 4.00(3.25[1.90|6.75(3.10|12.0|5.90|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|7.50 |6.25]2.80 | 10.5]|1.92|6.25|2.20|2.90|4.40 | 2.30
20:30| 8909 |IBRASE DORENSE ITABAIANA 4.00]3.30|1.906.75|3.05|12.0|5.70| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90|2.60 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
20:30| 8910 BRASE|LAGARTO CONFIANCA 2.50|3.00|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40]2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.00|1.97 |2.75|2.75 | 3.15
20:45| 8653 BAH 2 |AL HASSAM TAD.BURI 1.4814.00(6.50]2.20|11.013.30|25.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.25|1.75]|1.62|3.80|2.95|15.0|1.98 |2.35]|1.57 | 4.80
20:45| 8654  BAH 2 |MALKIYA AL ITTIF. 1.85[3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.25|2.40]1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5]|1.98 |2.60]2.05| 3.90
20:45| 8655 |BAH 2 |BAHREI.C. AL-ITT.B. 1.70|3.50 |4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.55|2.00|1.72 |4.50|2.50 | 11.0|1.82 | 2.30| 1.70 | 3.70
21:00/1332 |BOL 1 |SA BULO R.S.CRUZ 1.40]4.40(6.50]1.95]|9.502.75|22.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|1.90 |1.55]1.50 |3.35|2.75|13.0|1.72|2.05]|1.42|4.10
21:00| 8656 |[ENGD |BIRM.M21 BARNS.M21 2.30|3.70 | 2.55|3.35 | 3.80 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
21:00| 8907 |[KUV1 |ARAB.MAN. NASER 1.55]3.90|5.60]2.25|8.50|3.45|17.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.72]1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.50
21:15|3472 |POL 3 |JASTRZEBI KALISZ 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.50|1.75|5.30|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
21:30{11320/SP4 3 |CE EUROPA VALENC.II 2.30]3.05|3.15|3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.30 | 3.25|2.10| 7.00] 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.35
21:30/2108 [ENG 1 |BOURNEM. LUTON 1.57 | 4.60|6.002.30|10.0|3.50 | 23.0|2.95|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]|1.90 |1.73]1.50 | 3.40|2.45|12.0|1.50 | 1.65]1.42 | 3.25
21:30| 4451 |SVK C |SLOVAN B. PODBREZ. 1.4214.30(7.00]1.97|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25]|2.10|1.80 |1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.55 | 14.0 | 1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 3.90
21:45[13043ENNI |CRAY W. POTTER.B. 2.00|3.70|3.0013.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.5012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90 | 1.90 | 6.75 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
21:45| 2255 |[ENG6J|HAV.&WAT. SLOUGHT. 2.80|3.702.15]4.50|3.35]8.00|5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.50 | 3.15]1.82|6.25|1.67 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.05 | 1.75
21:45|2409 |SCO1 |ROSS C. HIBERNIAN 3.90|3.50|1.95]5.90|3.10]|12.0|5.80|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|5.90|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.85|5.40|1.73 |2.15|3.15|1.97
21:45|2410 |SCO1 |DUNDEE ABERDEEN 2.50|3.2512.90]4.20|4.90]8.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.40|3.40|2.10|7.25]|2.20|8.50|1.83 |2.45|2.50 | 2.85
22:00{12526/ENG 3 |PETERBOR. STEVENAGE 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35]|1.85|5.30/2.40 |9.50|1.83|2.30]1.95| 3.15
22:00| 1473 |ARG3A|CANUELAS MIDLAND 2.90]2.90|2.55|5.00|4.30]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.00 | 4.602.35|9.50]2.35|8.00]2.20| 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
22:00(1497 [ECU 2 |CUNIBURO LE.DEL N. 1.583.70|5.60]2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.25 |1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99|2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.57 | 3.99
22:00| 1498 [ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. MANTA 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.25|2.40]1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5]1.98 | 2.60|2.05 | 3.90
22:00/ 6487 |CL ATL.MADR. INTER 2.95|3.40|2.55|4.90|4.20]9.50 |9.00|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90]5.00 | 4.10|2.10 | 8.50]|2.05 | 7.25]1.77 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.45
22:00/6488 |CL DORTMUND PSV 2.15]3.70|3.45|3.40|5.20]5.90|9.50|2.75|1.45|2.15|2.10]2.70 | 2.40| 1.68 | 4.40]1.98 | 7.50 | 1.45|1.65| 1.72 | 2.35
22:10/5001 |FRA C |PSG NICE 1.50|4.30|6.50]2.20|11.0|3.40|28.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.15|1.70|1.62 | 3.70|2.80 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15| 1.52 | 4.20
00:00| 1333 BOL 1 |AURORA N.POTOSI 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.90|5.2015.30|9.00| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.25]|1.72 |4.70|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
00:00| 1544 BRA C |YPIRANGA POR.VELHO 1.22550({13.0/1.70|23.0|2.20 | 65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.87 | 1.40]1.40 | 3.15]3.70 | 32.0 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 1.37 | 8.50
00:00| 1546 |BRA C |SPORTR. MURICI 1.20|6.00 [ 12.0]1.62|22.0|2.05|65.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70 | 1.32]1.35|2.95|3.50|22.012.45|2.70|1.30 | 6.75
00:00| 3901 |MAR 1 |BERRECHID BERKANE 7.25|3.60|1.50]|14.0|2.30]|25.0|3.80|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|12.0|12.0|3.30|19.0|1.72|4.60|2.40 |2.95|7.25|1.82
00:00| 6474 |CONC |ROBINHOOD HEREDIANO (0:2) |7.25|4.40|1.40112.0/1.98]32.0|2.75|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]9.50|9.50]2.75|14.0|1.50 |3.35]|1.75|2.10|4.50 | 1.42
00:30| 1525 | BRAPB/SOUSA PB SP CRYST. 1.2216.25|10.0]1.53|17.0]2.05|60.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.30|3.05|18.0|1.75|1.88]1.18 | 4.30
00:55|1471 HON1 |GENESIS CD VICTO. 1.7713.45|4.40]2.80|6.75|5.10 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45] 1.82 | 3.80
00:55|1552 |BRA C [NOVA IG. INTERNAC. 8.50(4.70|1.33|16.0|1.87]35.0|2.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|12.0 |11.0|3.10|18.0|1.45|3.15]|1.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.37
00:55| 8685 |MEX1 |PUEBLAW ATLAS W 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60 | 3.80 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 1.60 | 1.95
01:15| 1526 |BRAPB BOTAF.PB TREZE PB 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00|6.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65]1.92|6.00|2.55|10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
01:30|1690 |PER 1 |CIENCIANO ALIANCA 2.35/3.10/3.00]3.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50|1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.10
01:30| 8774 |URU C |DEFENSOR DANUBIO 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25]| 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
02:00/1334 BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. STRONGEST 3.15]3.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.00]9.00|5.60|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25]|1.75|5.10| 1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85
02:00| 1499 [ECU 2 |EL S.ANT. GUALACEO 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]|10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.40|9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.92 |2.55|3.35|2.15
02:10{12997|/ARGS |RIVER PL. ESTUDIAN. 1.95]3.25(3.80]3.20|6.25|6.25|12.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|3.70 |2.60]1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.90
02:15|6475 |CONC |INT.MIAMI NASHVILLE (2:2) |1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15|9.503.25|19.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 |1.65]1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63|1.98|1.45]|3.70
02:30[12496/COLIQ |BRAGANT. BOTAFOGO 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92|2.55|2.15|3.35
02:30{12497/COLIQ |COLO COLO SPORT.T. 1.304.80|9.501.82|17.0|2.45|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45]|1.42|3.15|3.35|19.0]2.05|2.35]1.37 | 5.90
02:30| 1555 |BRA C |SAMPAIO FERROV.CE 2.25|3.10]3.20]3.70|5.50]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
02:30| 1556 |BRA C |HUVENTUD PAYSANDU 1.67 | 3.50|5.10]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.70 |2.00|1.77 | 4.90|2.65 | 12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.30
02:30| 1557 |BRA C |AMERIC.RN SAO LUIZ 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.70 | 2.85|1.95|6.50] 2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
03:00(13157|USL  |EL PASO MONT.BAY 1.90]3.70|3.30]2.90|5.205.30|9.00| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.80 |2.25]|1.72 |4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95]|1.77 | 2.55
03:05|1723 MEX 2 |TEPATITL. ATLANTE 4.40|3.35/1.80|7.25|2.85|14.0|5.50|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|7.25|6.50|2.65|11.0|1.82|6.00]|2.05|2.70|4.30 | 2.05
03:15{1472 |HON1 |REAL SOC. OLANCHO 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20|4.50]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35 | 2.55 | 2.65
04:00/1691 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL MELGAR 1.53(3.90|5.80]2.30|9.00|3.50|17.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.75|1.60 | 3.90| 2.75| 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.25| 1.57 | 4.30
04:30| 6476 |CONC |AMERIKA GUADALAJ. (3:0) |1.50|3.90|6.25]|2.20|10.0|3.40|22.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.85 | 2.25 | 1.52 | 4.40
05:05|1725 |MEX 2 |CIMARRON. MINER.Z. 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.50 | 2.80|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
10:00| 4671 |AUS 1 |WEST.UTD. MELBOU.V. 4.90|3.60|1.67|7.25|2.50|13.04.00|2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|6.00 |5.90]2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.15| 1.57




